
FP Prezime Ime Klub Disciplina Kategorija I II III IV V VI ∑ *

1 Grgic Dimitrije Akademac PSI M 89 91 90 95 93 89 547 8

2 Groza Vasilije Policajac PSI M 89 92 93 85 88 86 533 8

3 Kojovic Sinisa Crvena Zvezda PSI JM 80 76 80 85 87 80 488 5

4 Aleksic Pavle Kolubara PSI JM 78 82 79 84 84 80 487 2

5 Jovanovic Srdjan Rakovica PSI M 80 81 80 84 83 78 486 1

6 Zivanovic Aleksandar Kolubara PSI JM 78 69 77 82 81 85 472 4

7 Maric Darko Kolubara PSI JM 73 64 80 86 83 80 466 4

8 Lazic Milos Filip Kljajic PSI JM 74 73 82 71 79 83 462 1

9 Milinkovic Stefan Kolubara PSI JM 83 73 75 79 72 55 437 2

10 Zakula Bosko Zvezdara PSI JM 65 77 65 62 75 66 410 5

FP Prezime Ime Klub Disciplina Kategorija I II III IV V VI ∑ *

1 Kojovic Sinisa Crvena Zvezda PSI JM 80 76 80 85 87 80 488 5

2 Aleksic Pavle Kolubara PSI JM 78 82 79 84 84 80 487 2

3 Zivanovic Aleksandar Kolubara PSI JM 78 69 77 82 81 85 472 4

4 Maric Darko Kolubara PSI JM 73 64 80 86 83 80 466 4

5 Lazic Milos Filip Kljajic PSI JM 74 73 82 71 79 83 462 1

6 Milinkovic Stefan Kolubara PSI JM 83 73 75 79 72 55 437 2

7 Zakula Bosko Zvezdara PSI JM 65 77 65 62 75 66 410 5

FP Prezime Ime Klub Disciplina Kategorija ∑ ∑ ∑ Total *

1 Simic Marina NBGD - Usce 3x20 JW 94 91 185 98 94 192 92 95 187 564 15

2 Palecek Dragana NBGD - Usce 3x20 JW 95 92 187 93 92 185 96 94 190 562 11

3 Todorovic Dragana NBGD - Usce 3x20 W 97 91 188 96 97 193 87 92 179 560 11

4 Radulovic Nina Zvezdara 3x20 JW 91 95 186 97 91 188 87 93 180 554 17

5 Zugic Natalija Zvezdara 3x20 W 91 97 188 92 95 187 90 84 174 549 14

6 Manojlovic Ivana Crvena Zvezda 3x20 W 89 95 184 95 91 186 87 91 178 548 14

7 Vranjes Ana Partizan BGD 3x20 JW 88 87 175 96 96 192 84 82 166 533 9

8 Dragin Dunja Policajac 3x20 W 91 85 176 95 97 192 87 78 165 533 12

9 Vukomanovic Tamara Partizan BGD 3x20 JW 93 83 176 94 98 192 82 80 162 530 10

10 Stojanovic Krstina Crvena Zvezda 3x20 JW 83 84 167 96 94 190 83 86 169 526 7

11 Vujic Aleksandra Crvena Zvezda 3x20 JW 85 78 163 98 89 187 82 66 148 498 5

12 Stoilkovic Nina Zvezdara 3x20 JW 53 87 140 94 91 185 81 79 160 485 7

FP Prezime Ime Klub Disciplina Kategorija ∑ ∑ ∑ Total *
1 Simic Marina NBGD - Usce 3x20 JW 94 91 185 98 94 192 92 95 187 564 15

2 Palecek Dragana NBGD - Usce 3x20 JW 95 92 187 93 92 185 96 94 190 562 11

3 Radulovic Nina Zvezdara 3x20 JW 91 95 186 97 91 188 87 93 180 554 17

4 Vranjes Ana Partizan BGD 3x20 JW 88 87 175 96 96 192 84 82 166 533 9

5 Vukomanovic Tamara Partizan BGD 3x20 JW 93 83 176 94 98 192 82 80 162 530 10

6 Stojanovic Krstina Crvena Zvezda 3x20 JW 83 84 167 96 94 190 83 86 169 526 7

7 Vujic Aleksandra Crvena Zvezda 3x20 JW 85 78 163 98 89 187 82 66 148 498 5

8 Stoilkovic Nina Zvezdara 3x20 JW 53 87 140 94 91 185 81 79 160 485 7

FP Prezime Ime Klub Disciplina Kategorija ∑ ∑ ∑ Total *

1 Sebic Milenko NBGD - Usce 3x40 M 98 97 98 96 389 97 98 96 100 391 90 94 96 98 378 1158 52

2 Mazinjanin Borislav Palilula 3x40 M 99 97 96 98 390 97 96 97 98 388 92 94 91 92 369 1147 41

3 Visekruna Stefan NBGD - Usce 3x40 M 96 94 93 95 378 100 98 100 95 393 95 90 94 90 369 1140 30

4 Cotra Igor Zvezdara 3x40 M 95 95 98 93 381 96 95 96 97 384 94 94 92 91 371 1136 7

5 Vlajkovic Goran Partizan BGD 3x40 JM 91 89 92 89 361 96 93 95 95 379 90 90 91 85 356 1096 27

6 Bucic Igor Partizan BGD 3x40 JM 97 89 89 92 367 94 93 88 92 367 89 85 88 85 347 1081 5

7 Maksimovic Marko NBGD - Usce 3x40 JM 86 88 86 92 352 99 94 95 97 385 80 70 77 75 302 1039 18

FP Prezime Ime Klub Disciplina Kategorija ∑ ∑ ∑ Total *

1 Vlajkovic Goran Partizan BGD 3x40 JM 91 89 92 89 361 96 93 95 95 379 90 90 91 85 356 1096 27

2 Bucic Igor Partizan BGD 3x40 JM 97 89 89 92 367 94 93 88 92 367 89 85 88 85 347 1081 5

3 Maksimovic Marko NBGD - Usce 3x40 JM 86 88 86 92 352 99 94 95 97 385 80 70 77 75 302 1039 18

FP Prezime Ime Klub Disciplina Kategorija ∑ ∑ Total

1 Raseta Danica Zemun - Centar 30+30 W 93 90 91 274 96 95 98 289 563
2 Ristovic Aleksandra Zvezdara 30+30 W 96 93 91 280 90 98 95 283 563
3 Matijasevic Aleksandra Zemun - Centar 30+30 JW 93 95 93 281 94 92 87 273 554
4 Veljkovic Jasna Zemun - Centar 30+30 W 93 87 80 260 80 82 84 246 506
5 Zagorac Nikolina Crvena Zvezda 30+30 JW 76 83 91 250 74 82 67 223 473
6 Pavicevic Damjana Zvezdara 30+30 W 81 85 78 244 73 71 83 227 471
7 Suhenko Lena Zemun - Centar 30+30 JW 87 64 85 236 59 83 56 198 434

Alentijev Ana Smederevo 30+30 JW 91 94 96 281 93 96 94 283 564
Bubalo Marija Pancevo 1813 30+30 JW 86 85 89 260 84 87 79 250 510

FP Prezime Ime Klub Disciplina Kategorija ∑ ∑ Total

1 Matijasevic Aleksandra Zemun - Centar 30+30 JW 93 95 93 281 94 92 87 273 554
2 Zagorac Nikolina Crvena Zvezda 30+30 JW 76 83 91 250 74 82 67 223 473
3 Suhenko Lena Zemun - Centar 30+30 JW 87 64 85 236 59 83 56 198 434

Alentijev Ana Smederevo 30+30 JW 91 94 96 281 93 96 94 283 564
Bubalo Marija Pancevo 1813 30+30 JW 86 85 89 260 84 87 79 250 510

FP Prezime Ime Klub Disciplina Kategorija ∑ ∑ Total

1 Mudrinic Sasa Akademac PSP M 94 94 94 282 96 98 95 289 571

2 Nenadic Dusan Policajac PSP M 92 87 93 272 82 90 87 259 531

3 Adamovic Nenad Policajac PSP M 90 94 92 276 85 78 90 253 529

Arsic Damjan Topola PSP M 84 88 79 251 84 69 72 225 476

Stand

25m PSP - SENIORI

Datum: 22.06.2013.

Datum: 22.06.2013.

25m 30+30 - SENIORKE

Datum: 22.06.2013.

Kneel Prone

Prone

PRVENSTVO BEOGRADA - A program 25m i 50m

50m PSI - SENIORI

Datum: 22.06.2013.

50m PSI - JUNIORI

Datum: 22.06.2013.

Kneel

50m 3x20 SENIORKE

Datum: 22.06.2013.

50m 3x20 JUNIORKE

Datum: 22.06.2013.

Prone Stand

Van Konkurencije

50m 3x40 JUNIORI

Datum: 22.06.2013. 

Stand

Precizna Brza

StandProne

 50m 3x40 SENIORI

Datum: 22.06.2013.

Kneel

Van Konkurencije

Precizna Brza

Kneel

25m 30+30 - JUNIORKE

Precizna Brza

Van Konkurencije


